
                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6146  Rhet Spurley                   8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:44.5  6:30 
      2    2 6112  Bodey Bright                   8  Boscobel                        9:56.0  6:38 
      3    3 6140  Boden Chambers                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:02.8  6:42 
      4    4 6135  Nolan Allendorf                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:04.4  6:43 
      5    5 6147  Logan Swinehart                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:04.8  6:44 
      6      6267  Gage Lorenze                   8  Seneca                         10:19.5  6:53 
      7    6 6145  Johnny Robinson                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:20.4  6:54 
      8      6261  Lane Henderson                 8  Prairie du Chien               10:23.2  6:56 
      9    7 6114  Christopher McConkey           8  Boscobel                       10:29.6  7:00 
     10    8 6172  Caiden Evans                   6  Fennimore                      10:37.4  7:05 
     11    9 6179  Peter Volz                     6  Fennimore                      10:45.8  7:11 
     12   10 6243  Ilija Polebitski               6  Platteville Middle School      10:47.4  7:12 
     13   11 6240  Kaleb Osborne                  8  Platteville Middle School      10:52.3  7:15 
     14      6262  Landon Smith                   7  Prairie du Chien               11:03.5  7:23 
     15   12 6206  Michael Kreul                  7  Lancaster                      11:08.0  7:26 
     16   13 6178  Bobby Schmidt                  6  Fennimore                      11:15.4  7:31 
     17   14 6242  Max Peterson                   7  Platteville Middle School      11:16.9  7:32 
     18   15 6204  Marshall Harris                8  Lancaster                      11:18.5  7:33 
     19      6187  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo          8  Iowa-Grant                     11:27.4  7:39 
     20   16 6209  John Muldoon                   8  Lancaster                      11:38.2  7:46 
     21   17 6174  Riley Horsfall                 6  Fennimore                      11:45.5  7:51 
     22   18 6115  Luke Vande Hey                 8  Boscobel                       11:49.8  7:54 
     23   19 6170  James Dregne                   7  Fennimore                      11:54.3  7:57 
     24   20 6241  Leo Peterson                   7  Platteville Middle School      12:03.4  8:03 
     25   21 6144  Aiden Patterson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:04.5  8:03 
     26   22 6246  Luka Svircev                   6  Platteville Middle School      12:06.2  8:05 
     27      6184  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin           8  Iowa-Grant                     12:09.9  8:07 
     28   23 6138  Eli Brokopp                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:12.2  8:09 
     29   24 6116  Canaan Wetter                  6  Boscobel                       12:13.3  8:09 
     30      6148  Alstan Van Overmeer            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:14.3  8:10 
     31   25 6173  Teegan Griswold                7  Fennimore                      12:18.4  8:13 
     32      6141  Ben Engel                      7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:20.7  8:14 
     33   26 6237  Isaac Kamps                    8  Platteville Middle School      12:21.9  8:15 
     34   27 6201  Jonathan Amayo-Cuauhtzihua     6  Lancaster                      12:41.5  8:28 
     35   28 6207  Jon Lindholm                   7  Lancaster                      12:41.7  8:28 
     36      6263  Oliver Stafford-Johnson        7  Prairie du Chien               12:46.3  8:31 
     37      6143  Brayden McWilliams             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:46.4  8:31 
     38      6186  Connor Johnson                 8  Iowa-Grant                     12:52.9  8:36 
     39      6185  Zayden Jelle                   7  Iowa-Grant                     12:54.0  8:36 
     40   29 6238  Connor Keleher                 8  Platteville Middle School      12:57.8  8:39 
     41      6142  Bo Lindsey                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:58.2  8:39 
     42   30 6171  Skyler Dresen                  6  Fennimore                      13:02.0  8:42 
     43      6150  Felix Wieczorek                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:05.7  8:44 
     44   31 6211  Seaver Sperle                  8  Lancaster                      13:07.5  8:45 
     45   32 6210  Chad Slane                     7  Lancaster                      13:11.6  8:48 
     46   33 6117  Wesley Wetter-Richardson       7  Boscobel                       13:32.6  9:02 
     47      6149  Tyson Wahlen                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:36.8  9:05 
     48      6236  Keyontâ€™e Henry               6  Platteville Middle School      13:47.4  9:12 
     49      6202  Aaron Bahl                     6  Lancaster                      13:57.1  9:19 
     50   34 6113  Korbyn Layton                  6  Boscobel                       14:04.4  9:23 
     51      6235  Gabriel Armstrong              7  Platteville Middle School      14:18.5  9:33 
     52      6203  Westin Fritz                   7  Lancaster                      14:31.0  9:41 
     53      6247  Cole Wolf                      7  Platteville Middle School      15:10.6 10:08 
     54      6175  Avery Hrubes                   6  Fennimore                      15:13.6 10:10 
     55      6222  Payton Schultz                 7  MFL MarMac Middle School       15:27.8 10:19 
     56      6239  William Mast                   6  Platteville Middle School      15:29.0 10:20 
     57      6244  Luke Richter                   7  Platteville Middle School      16:22.1 10:55 
     58      6169  Tim Bruner                     7  Fennimore                      16:22.5 10:55 
     59      6168  Elias Brown                    6  Fennimore                      16:43.2 11:09 
     60      6245  Griffin Siegl-Gesin            7  Platteville Middle School      17:07.0 11:25 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 79 F



                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      6139  Finn Burkhardt-Sable           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:35.5 11:44 
     62      6177  Kobe Rosemeyer                 8  Fennimore                      20:13.3 13:29 
     63      6176  Austin Ottman                  6  Fennimore                      27:39.5 18:27 
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                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:03.4  50:16.9 0:35.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rhet Spurley               8  9:44.5
       2      3  Boden Chambers             7 10:02.8
       3      4  Nolan Allendorf            7 10:04.4
       4      5  Logan Swinehart            7 10:04.8
       5      6  Johnny Robinson            8 10:20.4
       6   ( 21) Aiden Patterson            7 12:04.5
       7   ( 23) Eli Brokopp                6 12:12.2

       2.    66  Fennimore                                  (11:15.7  56:18.4 1:16.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Caiden Evans               6 10:37.4
       2      9  Peter Volz                 6 10:45.8
       3     13  Bobby Schmidt              6 11:15.4
       4     17  Riley Horsfall             6 11:45.5
       5     19  James Dregne               7 11:54.3
       6   ( 25) Teegan Griswold            7 12:18.4
       7   ( 30) Skyler Dresen              6 13:02.0

       3.    77  Platteville Middle School                  (11:25.3  57:06.2 1:18.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Ilija Polebitski           6 10:47.4
       2     11  Kaleb Osborne              8 10:52.3
       3     14  Max Peterson               7 11:16.9
       4     20  Leo Peterson               7 12:03.4
       5     22  Luka Svircev               6 12:06.2
       6   ( 26) Isaac Kamps                8 12:21.9
       7   ( 29) Connor Keleher             8 12:57.8

       4.    84  Boscobel                                   (11:36.3  58:01.3 3:36.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Bodey Bright               8  9:56.0
       2      7  Christopher McConkey       8 10:29.6
       3     18  Luke Vande Hey             8 11:49.8
       4     24  Canaan Wetter              6 12:13.3
       5     33  Wesley Wetter-Richardson   7 13:32.6
       6   ( 34) Korbyn Layton              6 14:04.4

       5.    98  Lancaster                                  (11:53.6  59:27.9 1:33.7)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Michael Kreul              7 11:08.0
       2     15  Marshall Harris            8 11:18.5
       3     16  John Muldoon               8 11:38.2
       4     27  Jonathan Amayo-Cuauhtzihua  6 12:41.5
       5     28  Jon Lindholm               7 12:41.7
       6   ( 31) Seaver Sperle              8 13:07.5
       7   ( 32) Chad Slane                 7 13:11.6


